Aug-20-04 09:07am From-V	OODCOCK WASHBURN 33		+2155683439		T-573	P.02/03	F-102	
	RECORDA		ORM COVER SHEET	,				
To The Honorable Commiss  1. Name of conveying party		narks. Pl	ease record the attached 2. Name and address				thereo	· <b>f</b> .
Celltech Chiroscience Limit First Assignor	ed April 2, 2001 Date of Execution		Name: Celtrech R & D Limited  Street Address: 216 Bath Road Slough					
Second Assignor	Date of Execution		City Berkshire					
Third Assignor	Date of Execution	State, UNITED KINGDOM ZIP, SL1 4EN  Additional name(s) & address attached?   YES  NO						
Fourth Assignor	Date of Execution	3. Nature of Conveyance (check only one)						
Fifth Assignor	Date of Execution	☐ New Assignment☐ License Agreeme☐ Change of Name	ement 🔲 Security Agreement					
Sixth Assignor	ssignor Date of Execution							
Additional name(s) of conveying p	arty(ies) attached" 🔲 YES 🖾 N	o						
4. Identification of Applica Application Nos: 09/959,0				Date app named et (Fill-in t	lication xecuting his date	was signe inventor only if ass new applica	d by the	e firsī
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents should be mailed:</li> </ol>			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: David A. Cherry, Esquire WOODCOCK WASHBURN LLP One Liberty Place - 46th Floor Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301 215-568-3100			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050					
			8. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050					
	DC	U TON C	SE THIS SPACE					
original document Louise H Ochroch Supervisor - U S. Patent P Name of Person Signing T	rosecution Paralegals oral number of pages includ	Jane	ise H. Ochio Signature c sheet, assignment doc	ck		4	lugu	us <i>l 70, 20</i> Date
	Mail S	itop Assign Commis P (	ment Recordation Services signer for Patents D. Box 1450 14, VA 22313-1450		<u></u>			

PATENT

**REEL: 015075 FRAME: 0978** 



## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1472269

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

CELLTECH CHIROSCIENCE LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

CELLTECH R&D LIMITED

RECORDED: 08/2

Given at Companies House, London, the 2nd April 2001

Jenning City

For The Registrar Of Companies

Company Scorlar OMPANIES HOUSE PATENT

**REEL: 015075 FRAME: 0979**